
Charge Summary Report

Report Information

Run Date:

Database:

Report Name: Report Version:

User ID:

Total Pages:

CRIMSUM

03/20/2015 07:17:29

PROD

1.4

JBBEARD

Required Parameters

Circuit:

Begin Date: End Date:01/01/2014

8N

12/31/2014

Optional Parameters
Court: Location:HEMPSTEAD ALL

3



of2Page:at03/20/2015 07:17 AMPROD JBBEARDCRIMSUM-1.4 3

Summary Totals for Circuit 8N

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
437
231
0
1
190
4
0

0
417
111
0
0
170
4
0

0
480
142
0
0
153
5
0

0
374
200
0
1
207
3
0

0
213
50
0
0
102
1
0

0
80
11
0
0
39
0
0

0
81
139
0
1
66
2
0

 0%
 22%
 70%
 0%

 100%
 32%
 67%
 0%

0
-63
-31
0
0
17
-1
0

863 702 780 785 366 130 289  37% -78

Active Criminal Charges
During the Dates of 01/01/2014 12/31/2014-

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year 1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending

Summary Totals for the Court HEMPSTEAD , CIRCUIT

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
437
231
0
1
190
4
0

0
417
111
0
0
170
4
0

0
480
142
0
0
153
5
0

0
374
200
0
1
207
3
0

0
213
50
0
0
102
1
0

0
80
11
0
0
39
0
0

0
81
139
0
1
66
2
0

 0%
 22%
 70%
 0%

 100%
 32%
 67%
 0%

0
-63
-31
0
0
17
-1
0

863 702 780 785 366 130 289  37% -78

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year 1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending



of3Page:at03/20/2015 07:17 AMPROD JBBEARDCRIMSUM-1.4 3

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
262
167
0
1
104
3
0

0
175
64
0
0
86
1
0

0
173
46
0
0
79
1
0

0
244
65
0
0
91
3
0

0
228
62
0
0
62
2
0

0
252
80
0
0
91
3
0

0
207
151
0
1
121
2
0

0
167
49
0
0
86
1
0

0
105
21
0
0
58
0
0

0
108
29
0
0
44
1
0

0
66
9
0
0
22
0
0

0
14
2
0
0
17
0
0

0
36
121
0
1
41
2
0

0
45
18
0
0
25
0
0

 0%
 17%
 80%
 0%

 100%
 34%
 100%
 0%

 0%
 27%
 37%
 0%
 0%
 29%
 0%
 0%

0
-55
-16
0
0
17
-1
0

0
-8
-15
0
0
0
0
0

537

326

299

403

354

426

482

303

184

182

97

33

201

88

 42%

 29%

-55

-23

Summary Totals for Division

Summary Totals for Division

1

2

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year

< 1Year

1 - 
2Years

1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending

Age of Charges Pending



Charge Summary Report

Report Information

Run Date:

Database:

Report Name: Report Version:

User ID:

Total Pages:

CRIMSUM

03/20/2015 07:23:02

PROD

1.4

JBBEARD

Required Parameters

Circuit:

Begin Date: End Date:01/01/2014

8N

12/31/2014

Optional Parameters
Court: Location:NEVADA ALL

3



of2Page:at03/20/2015 07:23 AMPROD JBBEARDCRIMSUM-1.4 3

Summary Totals for Circuit 8N

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
127
36
0
0
49
1
0

0
150
76
0
0
33
7
0

0
122
41
0
0
27
3
0

0
155
71
0
0
55
5
0

0
91
54
0
0
23
5
0

0
19
13
0
0
12
0
0

0
45
4
0
0
20
0
0

 0%
 29%
 6%
 0%
 0%
 36%
 0%
 0%

0
28
35
0
0
6
4
0

213 266 193 286 173 44 69  24% 73

Active Criminal Charges
During the Dates of 01/01/2014 12/31/2014-

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year 1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending

Summary Totals for the Court NEVADA , CIRCUIT

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
127
36
0
0
49
1
0

0
150
76
0
0
33
7
0

0
122
41
0
0
27
3
0

0
155
71
0
0
55
5
0

0
91
54
0
0
23
5
0

0
19
13
0
0
12
0
0

0
45
4
0
0
20
0
0

 0%
 29%
 6%
 0%
 0%
 36%
 0%
 0%

0
28
35
0
0
6
4
0

213 266 193 286 173 44 69  24% 73

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year 1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending



of3Page:at03/20/2015 07:23 AMPROD JBBEARDCRIMSUM-1.4 3

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

0
42
22
0
0
24
1
0

0
85
14
0
0
25
0
0

0
82
38
0
0
16
3
0

0
68
38
0
0
17
4
0

0
48
17
0
0
12
1
0

0
74
24
0
0
15
2
0

0
76
43
0
0
28
3
0

0
79
28
0
0
27
2
0

0
54
32
0
0
11
3
0

0
37
22
0
0
12
2
0

0
7
8
0
0
7
0
0

0
12
5
0
0
5
0
0

0
15
3
0
0
10
0
0

0
30
1
0
0
10
0
0

 0%
 20%
 7%
 0%
 0%
 36%
 0%
 0%

 0%
 38%
 4%
 0%
 0%
 37%
 0%
 0%

0
34
21
0
0
4
2
0

0
-6
14
0
0
2
2
0

89

124

139

127

78

115

150

136

100

73

22

22

28

41

 19%

 30%

61

12

Summary Totals for Division

Summary Totals for Division

1

2

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Pending
At Start

ChargesF
iled

ChargesF
iled

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1Year

< 1Year

1 - 
2Years

1 - 
2Years

> 
2Years

> 
2Years

% > 
2Years

% > 
2Years

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

ChangeinC
hargesPen

ding

Age of Charges Pending

Age of Charges Pending


	8N-HEMP
	8N-NEV

